56
SWD0215 ©2023 Sherwood Valve, LLC www.sherwoodvalve.com • 888.508.2583
MADE IN USA
SUPERIOR SPECIALTY GAS VALVES
56
8074 Series
Brass Diaphragm Packless Cylinder Valves
The 8074 Series Brass Diaphragm Packless Valves are designed for a

ISO 11363-1 25E Inlet Thread Specifi cations
A-A-59860
U.S. General Services Administration Standards for Gas
Cylinder Valves
58
SWD0215 ©2023 Sherwood Valve, LLC www.sherwoodvalve.com • 888.508.2583
MADE IN USA
SUPERIOR SPECIALTY GAS VALVES
58
8074 Series
Brass Diaphragm Packless Cylinder Valves
Specialty Gas Valves
Ordering Information
Sherwood Part Number Gas Service @ 70° F CGA Outlet Outlet Thread Size Inlet Thread Size
Oxidizing Mixtures
807429661-XXX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 296 .803–14 UNS RH Int. 3⁄4" NGT
807429651-XXX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 296 .803–14  UNS RH Int. 1.125"–12 UNF
Carbon Dioxide
807432061-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 320 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄4" NGT
8074320651-XXX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 320 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 1.125"–12 UNF
Nitrous Oxide
807432661-XXX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 326 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄4" NGT
8074326651-XXX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 326 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 1.125"–12 UNF
Carbon Monoxide and Hydrogen
807435065-XXX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 350 .825–14 NGO LH Ext. 3⁄4" NGT
807435065-XXX-7 0 PSI–3000 PSI 350 .825–14 NGO LH Ext. 3⁄4" NGT-7 Threads O/S
807435051-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 350 .825–14 NGO LH Ext. 1.125"–12 UNF
807435055-XXX-75 0 PSI–3000 PSI 350 .825–14 NGO LH Ext. .750"–16 UNF
Oxygen
807454061-XXX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 540 .903–14 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄4" NGT
Argon, Helium, Krypton, Neon, Nitrogen and Xenon
807458061-XXX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 580 .965–14 NGO RH Int. 3⁄4" NGT
807458051-XXX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 580 .965–14 NGO RH Int. 1.125"–12 UNF
Sulfur Hexafl uoride
807459061-XXX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 590 .965–14 NGO LH Int. 3⁄4" NGT
807459051-XXX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 590 .965–14 NGO LH Int. 1.125"–12 UNF
807459051-XXX-75 0 PSI–3000 PSI 590 .965–14 NGO LH Int. .750" –16 UNF
Refrigerant
807466061-XXX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 660 1.030–14 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄4" NGT
Chome plating: To order, add letter "A" after the letters 8074 in the Part Number. For example 807454061-XXX becomes 8074A54061-XXX
Fusible back pressure relief devices: For 165˚ F or 212˚ F nominal melting temperatures, change 1 in the Part Number to 4 (165˚ F) or 5 (212˚ F)( ie. 807435061-XXX becomes 807435064-XXX for
165˚ F, or 807435065-XXX for 212˚ F.
For valves not listed in the table above, please call for price and availability.